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Validation

Sample size was not predetermined by statistical methods. We chose the proper sample size (n >= 3 for most in vitro experiments) based on
general rules or following the literature in this filed.

No data are excluded.

Experiments were successfully performed for at least 3 replications.

For cellular experiments, cells were randomly plated. For animal experiments, mice were randomized into different experimental groups.

The data collection and analysis were not performed blind due to obvious differences between groups.

(pSer9)-GSK3, CST (#9322), WB (1:1,000);

GSK3, CST (#12456), WB (1:1,000);

(pSer473)-AKT, CST (#4060S), WB (1:1,000);

(pThr308)-AKT , CST (#13038), WB (1:1,000);

AKT, CST (#4691), WB (1:1,000);

(pThr202/Tyr204) ERK1/2, CST(#4370S) , WB (1:1,000);

ERK1/2, CST (#4695S), WB (1:1,000);

HA-tag, Sigma–Aldrich (H3663), WB (1:5,000);

FLAG-tag, Sigma–Aldrich (F3165), WB(1:5,000);

-Tubulin, Beyotime (AT819) , WB (1:5,000);

GAPDH, Beyotime (AG019), WB (1:5,000);

HSP90, Bimake (A5088), WB (1:1000);

EGFR, Santa Cruz (sc-373746), WB(1:3000);

EGFR, Abcam (ab32077), WB (1:5000), IF (1:100);

cleaved PARP, CST (#9548), WB (1:1000);

c-Raf, Bimake (A5043), WB (1:1000);

CDK4, Bimake (A5189), WB (1:1000);

Anti-mouse IgG, Jackson (11-035-003), WB(1:10,000);

Anti-rabbit IgG, Jackson (15-035-003), WB(1:10,000);

pY397-FAK, CST (#3283),WB (1:1000).

(pSer9)-GSK3, CST (#9322), WB (1:1,000),
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https://www.cellsignal.cn/products/primary-antibodies/phospho-gsk-3-beta-ser9-d3a4-rabbit-mab/9322

GSK3, CST (#12456), WB (1:1,000);

https://www.cellsignal.cn/products/primary-antibodies/gsk-3b-d5c5z-xp-rabbit-mab/12456?site-search-
type=Products&N=4294956287&Ntt=12456&fromPage=plp&_requestid=539453;

(pSer473)-AKT, CST (#4060S), WB (1:1,000),

https://www.cellsignal.cn/products/primary-antibodies/phospho-akt-ser473-d9e-xp-rabbit-mab/4060?site-search-
type=Products&N=4294956287&Ntt=4060&fromPage=plp&_requestid=539501

(pThr308)-AKT , CST (#13038), WB (1:1,000),

https://www.cellsignal.cn/products/primary-antibodies/phospho-akt-thr308-d25e6-xp-rabbit-mab/13038?site-search-
type=Products&N=4294956287&Ntt=13038&fromPage=plp&_requestid=539589

AKT, CST (#4691), WB (1:1,000),

https://www.cellsignal.cn/products/primary-antibodies/akt-pan-c67e7-rabbit-mab/4691?site-search-
type=Products&N=4294956287&Ntt=4691&fromPage=plp&_requestid=539611

(pThr202/Tyr204) ERK1/2, CST(#4370S) , WB (1:1,000),

https://www.cellsignal.cn/products/primary-antibodies/phospho-p44-42-mapk-erk1-2-thr202-tyr204-d13-14-4e-xp-rabbit-
mab/4370?site-search-type=Products&N=4294956287&Ntt=4370&fromPage=plp

ERK1/2, CST (#4695S), WB (1:1,000),

https://www.cellsignal.cn/products/primary-antibodies/p44-42-mapk-erk1-2-137f5-rabbit-mab/4695?site-search-
type=Products&N=4294956287&Ntt=4695&fromPage=plp

HA-tag, Sigma–Aldrich (H3663), WB (1:5,000),

https://www.sigmaaldrich.cn/CN/en/product/sigma/h3663?context=product

FLAG-tag, Sigma–Aldrich (F3165), WB(1:5,000),

https://www.sigmaaldrich.cn/CN/en/product/sigma/f3165?context=product

-Tubulin, Beyotime (AT819) , WB (1:5,000),

https://www.beyotime.com/product/AT819.htm

GAPDH, Beyotime (AG019), WB (1:5,000),

https://www.beyotime.com/product/AG019.htm

HSP90, Bimake (A5088), WB (1:1000),

https://www.bimake.cn/antibody/hsp90-beta-rabbit-recombinant-mab.html

EGFR, Santa Cruz (sc-373746), WB(1:3000),

https://www.scbt.com/p/egfr-antibody-a-10

EGFR, Abcam (ab32077), WB (1:5000), IF (1:100),

https://www.abcam.com/egfr-antibody-e235-ab32077.html

cleaved PARP, CST (#9548), WB (1:1000),

https://www.cellsignal.cn/products/primary-antibodies/cleaved-parp-asp214-7c9-mouse-mab-mouse-specific/9548?site-search-
type=Products&N=4294956287&Ntt=9548&fromPage=plp&_requestid=540213

c-Raf, Bimake (A5043), WB (1:1000),

https://www.bimake.cn/antibody/raf1-rabbit-recombinant-mab.html

CDK4, Bimake (A5189), WB (1:1000),

https://www.bimake.cn/antibody/cdk4-rabbit-recombinant-mab.html

Anti-rabbit IgG, Jackson (11-035-003), WB(1:10,000),

https://www.jacksonimmuno.com/catalog/products/111-035-003

Anti-mouse IgG, Jackson (15-035-003), WB(1:10,000),

https://www.jacksonimmuno.com/catalog/products/115-035-003

pY397-FAK, CST (#3283),WB (1:1000),

https://www.cellsignal.cn/products/primary-antibodies/phospho-fak-tyr397-antibody/3283?site-search-
type=Products&N=4294956287&Ntt=3283&fromPage=plp&_requestid=540569.




